
2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

Not Played

Not Played

Mid Glamorgan B.A.

WELSH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

OPEN DOUBLE RINK

ALAN WILLIAMS TROPHY

Vale of Glamorgan B.A.

Monmouthshire B.A.

South Glamorgan B.A.

Monmouthshire B.A.

Mid Wales B.A.

Pembrokeshire B.A.

Not Played


