	WELSH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
	OPEN DOUBLE RINK
ALAN WILLIAMS TROPHY	
2012	Vale of Glamorgan B.A.
2013	Monmouthshire B.A.
2014	Mid Glamorgan B.A.
2015	South Glamorgan B.A.
2016	Monmouthshire B.A.
2017	Mid Wales B.A.
2018	Pembrokeshire B.A.
2019	Not Played
2020	Not Played
2021	Not Played